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AGENCY FIRST LAST TITLE ADDRESS CITY ST ZIP EMAIL 
Briggs Elementary School Samuel Pacheco Principal 14438 W. Telegraph Road Santa Paula CA 93060 spacheco@briggsesd.org 
CA Coastal Commission John Ainsworth Exec Director 45 Fremont Street, Ste. 

2000 
San 
Francisco 

CA 94105 John.Ainsworth@coastal.ca.gov 

CA Dept. of Fish and 
Wildlife 

Mary Meyer Sr. Env. Scientist 226 W. Ojai Ave., Ste. 101 
PMB:501 

Ojai CA 93023 mary.meyer@wildlife.ca.gov 

CA Independent System 
Operator 

Dennis Peters Sr. Analyst P.O. Box 639014 Folsom CA 95736-
9014 

dennis.peters@caiso.org 

CA Public Utilities 
Commission 

Hazel Miranda Director, Office 
Gov't Affairs 

505 Van Ness Ave. San 
Francisco 

CA 94102 hazel.miranda@cpuc.gov 

Calif. Dept. of Fish & 
Wildlife 

Dan Blankenship Snr. Env. Scientist P.O. Box 802619 Santa Clarita CA 91380-
2619 

daniel.blankenship@wildlife.ca.gov

California Air Resources 
Board 

Bart Croes Division Chief, 
Research 

P.O. Box 2815 Sacramento CA 95812 bcroes@arb.ca.gov 

Caltrans, District 7 Dianna Watson IGR/CEQA 
Program Manager 

100 S. Main Street, MS #16 Los Angeles CA 90012 Dianna.Watson@dot.ca.gov 

City of Santa Paula Rick Araiza Interim City 
Manager 

530 W. Main Street Santa Paula CA 93060 Adminis@ci.santa-paula.ca.us 

County of Ventura 
Department of Airports 

Todd Mcnamee Director of 
Airports 

555 Airport Way, Suite B Ventura CA 93010 Todd.McNamee@ventura.org 

Department of Water 
Resources 

 Ed Wilson Dir., Public Affairs 1416 9th Street Sacramento CA 95814 Ed.Wilson@water.ca.gov 

EPA Region IX Field Office Kelly Zito Public Affairs 600 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 
1460 

Los Angeles CA 90017 zito.kelly@epa.gov 

Governor's Office of 
Planning & Research 

Scott Morgan Director, State 
Clearinghouse 

1400 10th Street, P.O. Box 
3044 

Sacramento CA 95812-
3044 

Scott.Morgan@opr.ca.gov 

Hazardous Materials 
Program, Environmental 
Health Division, County of 
Ventura 

Alicia Morales REHA, Supervising 
Environmental 
Health Specialist 

800 S. Victoria Ave. Ventura CA 93009 alicia.morales@ventura.org 

LA Regional Water Quality 
Control Board 

Peter Raftery Engineering 
Geologist 

320 W. 4th Street, Ste. 100 Los Angeles CA 90013 peter.raftery@waterboards.ca.gov 

Native American Heritage 
Commission 

Gayle Totton Program Analyst 915 Capitol Mall, Room 364 Sacramento CA 95814 nahc@nahc.ca.gov 
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NOAA Fisheries West Coast 
Office 

Jay Ogawa Fisheries Biologist 501 W. Ocean Blvd. Long Beach CA 90802 jay.ogawa@noaa.gov 

Oliveland Elementary 
School 

Lindsay Winegar Principal 12465 Foothill Road Santa Paula CA 93060  lwinegar@briggsesd.org 

Public Works Agency of 
Ventura Co. 

Jeff Pratt Director 505 Van Ness Ave., Room 
5123 

San 
Francisco 

CA 94102 pwaweb@ventura.org 

Santa Paula Airport Rowena Mason Airport Manager 28 Wright Taxi Way Santa Paula CA 93060 szpairport@verizon.net 

Santa Paula Fire 
Department 

Michael LaPlant Interim Fire Chief 970 East Ventura Street Santa Paula CA 93060 Fire@ci.santa-paula.ca.us 

Santa Paula Police 
Department 

Steven 
M. 

McLean Chief of Police 214 South 10th Street Santa Paula CA 93060 info@ci.santa-paula.ca.us 

Santa Paula Unified School 
Dist. 

Alfonso Gamino Superintendent 201 S. Steckel Drive Santa Paula CA 93060 agamino@santapaulaunified.org 

USFWS - Ventura 
Fish/Wildlife Office 

Chris Dellith Senior Fish and 
Wildlife Biologist 

2493 Portola Road, Ste. B Ventura CA 93003-
7726 

chris_dellith@fws.gov 

Ventura Co. Watershed 
Protection District 

Zia Hosseinpour Manager, Adv 
Planning 

800 S. Victoria Ave. Ventura CA 93009 Zia.Hosseinpour@ventura.org 

Ventura Co. Watershed 
Protection District 

Brian Trushinski Floodplain 
Manager 

800 S. Victoria Ave. Ventura CA 93009 brian.turshinski@ventura.org 

Ventura County Fire 
Department 

Mark Lorenzen Fire Chief 165 Durley Avenue Camarillo CA 93010-
8586 

Mark.Lorenzem@ventura.org 

Ventura County Michael Powers Executive Officer 800 S. Victoria Ave., L#1940 Ventura CA 93009 countyexecutiveoffice@ventura.or
Ventura County Air 
Pollution Control District 

Kerby Zozula Eng. Division 
Manager 

669 County Square Drive, 
Second Floor 

Ventura CA 93003 kerby@vcapd.com 

Ventura County District 
Attorney 

Greg Totten District Attorney 800 South Victoria Ave. Ventura CA 93009 Greg.Totten@ventura.org 

Ventura County Fire 
Department 

 John McNeil Battalion Chief John.mcneil@ventura.org 

Ventura County Planning 
Division 

Whitney Wilkinson Program Analyst 800 S. Victoria Ave. Ventura CA 93009 whitney.wilkinson@ventura.org 

Ventura County Sheriff Cpt. 
Dave 

Wareham Filmore Patrol 
Station 

524 Sespe Avenue Filmore CA 93015 Dave.Warhem@ventura.org 

Ventura County Sheriff, 
West County 

Rick Barrios Commander, 
West County 

524 Sespe Avenue Filmore CA 93105 rick.barrios@ventura.org 

Ventura Regional Sanitation 
District 

Mark Lawler General Manager 1001 Patridge Drive, Ste. 
150 

Ventura CA 93003 mark.lawler@vrsd 
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